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When using crimp contacts with 20 gage barrel , barrel must be cut off prior to removing contact from connector body. 

REV C 
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CRIMP REMOVABLE CONTACTS 

SIZE PART NUMBER 

20-22 AWG RM300-000-571-0000 

24-26 AWG RM300-000-581-0000 

28-30 AWG RM300- 000-591 - 0000 

SIZE 

11 

23 

35 

47 

59 

71 
80 

A B 

.665 .475 

.965 .775 

1.265 1.075 

1.565 1.375 

1.865 1.675 

2.165 1.975 

2.390 2.200 

DIMENSIONS 

C D 

1.005 .835 
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"R" Series Connectors 
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